Board of Health Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 -5:30 PM

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

A)

B)

Q)

6)

7)

Call to Order

Roll Call of Members

Old Business

New Business

Quarterly Reports

Environmental Health

Prevention and Wellness

Health Systems and Planning

Date of Next Meeting

A) April 16, 2024 — 5:30 pm.

Adjourn



